
Company Address ABN Panel Manager Name Panel Manager Phone Panel Manager Email 

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd
Level 8                                                                                             
540 Wickham St                                                                              
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

20 093 846 925 Rachel Turner M:0438 830 623
anz.defence@aecom.com  
Rachel.turner@aecom.com

Enviropacific Services Pty Ltd
Level 2                                                                        
21 Kyabra St                                              
Newstead, QLD 4006

43 111 372 064 Cameron Allen
P: 1300 510 407                                
M: 0429 327 322

cameron.allen@enviropacific.com.au
contact@enviropacific.com.au 

GHD Pty Ltd
Level 2                                                                   
29 Christie Street 
St Leonards NSW 2065

39 008 488 373 Kate Clulow
P: 02 6113 3230                                                                                      
M:0402 656 485

Dip@ghd.com

Kleinfelder Australia Pty Ltd
Suite 5.02, Level 5                                                                  
390 St Kilda Road                                        
Melbourne VIC 3004

23 146 082 500 Elaine Spence
M: 0417 582 652
P: 03 9907 6000

espence@kleinfelder.com
info.au@kleinfelder.com 

OPEC Systems Pty Ltd
Suite 8, 82 Ballina Street
Lennox Head, NSW 2478

16 095 639 437 Mike Ransom
P: 02 9454 2500                                                       
M: 0428 084 608

mransom@opecsystems.com
defence@opecsystems.com

Ventia Utility Services Pty Ltd
Level 1, 10 Browning Street WEST END QLD 
4101 Australia

69 010 725 247 Vicki Pearce M: 0407 540 295 vicki.pearce@ventia.com

WSP Australia Pty Ltd
Level 27                                                              
680 George Street                                         
Sydney NSW 2000

80 078 004 798 Philip Massey P: 02 8907 0944
Philip.Massey@wsp.com                       
Defence@wsp.com                                                        
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